
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Yamaha 20:34.699
Tempo Gara

1 2:03.181 12:00:57.301

2 2:01.827 12:02:59.128

3 2:02.986 12:05:02.114

4 2:01.825 12:07:03.939

5 2:01.443 12:09:05.382

6 2:02.821 12:11:08.203

7 2:04.031 12:13:12.234

8 2:04.428 12:15:16.662

9 2:05.872 12:17:22.534

10 2:06.285 12:19:28.819

 Po. 2 - # 336 RIZZI L. - Yamaha + 07.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.522 12:00:56.642

2 2:01.922 12:02:58.564

3 2:03.003 12:05:01.567

4 2:03.549 12:07:05.116

5 2:04.099 12:09:09.215

6 2:05.303 12:11:14.518

7 2:05.973 12:13:20.491

8 2:05.046 12:15:25.537

9 2:04.604 12:17:30.141

10 2:05.808 12:19:35.949

 Po. 3 - # 226 BERGER V. - KTM + 10.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.080 12:00:58.200

2 2:02.350 12:03:00.550

3 2:03.031 12:05:03.581

4 2:04.208 12:07:07.789

5 2:03.912 12:09:11.701

6 2:03.480 12:11:15.181

7 2:05.949 12:13:21.130

8 2:04.829 12:15:25.959

9 2:04.623 12:17:30.582

10 2:08.578 12:19:39.160

 Po. 4 - # 431 MAIRHOFER M. - KTM + 15.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.442 12:01:01.562

2 2:05.001 12:03:06.563

3 2:03.429 12:05:09.992

4 2:02.224 12:07:12.216

5 2:03.159 12:09:15.375

6 2:05.081 12:11:20.456

7 2:05.407 12:13:25.863

8 2:05.178 12:15:31.041

9 2:05.875 12:17:36.916

10 2:07.083 12:19:43.999

 Po. 5 - # 100 MINELLI S. - KTM + 26.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.254 12:01:04.374

2 2:06.190 12:03:10.564

3 2:05.364 12:05:15.928

4 2:04.759 12:07:20.687

5 2:03.851 12:09:24.538

6 2:04.813 12:11:29.351

7 2:07.431 12:13:36.782

8 2:05.231 12:15:42.013

9 2:06.041 12:17:48.054

10 2:07.229 12:19:55.283

 Po. 6 - # 14 SALINA P. - Yamaha + 30.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.948 12:01:03.068

2 2:05.855 12:03:08.923

3 2:05.215 12:05:14.138

4 2:06.020 12:07:20.158

5 2:05.914 12:09:26.072

6 2:06.141 12:11:32.213

7 2:07.484 12:13:39.697

8 2:06.096 12:15:45.793

9 2:06.175 12:17:51.968

10 2:07.202 12:19:59.170

 Po. 7 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 30.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.842 12:01:03.962

2 2:05.628 12:03:09.590

3 2:05.710 12:05:15.300

4 2:07.845 12:07:23.145

5 2:05.121 12:09:28.266

6 2:05.677 12:11:33.943

7 2:06.835 12:13:40.778

8 2:06.495 12:15:47.273

9 2:06.246 12:17:53.519

10 2:06.203 12:19:59.722

 Po. 8 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM + 38.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.933 12:00:59.053

2 2:02.178 12:03:01.231

3 2:03.218 12:05:04.449

4 2:03.970 12:07:08.419

5 2:04.525 12:09:12.944

6 2:03.740 12:11:16.684

7 2:32.004 12:13:48.688

8 2:04.583 12:15:53.271

9 2:06.691 12:17:59.962

10 2:07.500 12:20:07.462

 Po. 9 - # 185 HERBST P. - KTM + 53.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.557 12:01:00.677

2 2:05.322 12:03:05.999

3 2:08.402 12:05:14.401

4 2:09.379 12:07:23.780

5 2:10.055 12:09:33.835

6 2:08.546 12:11:42.381

7 2:09.650 12:13:52.031

8 2:10.089 12:16:02.120

9 2:09.556 12:18:11.676

10 2:10.610 12:20:22.286

Fastest lap: 2:01.443 
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Selettiva Nord Rd 1 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha + 1:47.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.567 12:01:06.687

2 2:07.358 12:03:14.045

3 2:06.669 12:05:20.714

4 2:06.451 12:07:27.165

5 2:07.527 12:09:34.692

6 2:57.738 12:12:32.430

7 2:08.976 12:14:41.406

8 2:08.770 12:16:50.176

9 2:10.315 12:19:00.491

10 2:15.549 12:21:16.040

 Po. 11 - # 9 SAVIO A. - Yamaha + 1:54.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.694 12:01:08.814

2 2:11.037 12:03:19.851

3 2:09.953 12:05:29.804

4 2:10.760 12:07:40.564

5 2:16.962 12:09:57.526

6 2:17.035 12:12:14.561

7 2:15.366 12:14:29.927

8 2:15.840 12:16:45.767

9 2:16.232 12:19:01.999

10 2:21.557 12:21:23.556

 Po. 12 - # 102 MALAFRONTE C. - Yamaha + 2:18.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.425 12:01:13.545

2 2:12.978 12:03:26.523

3 2:15.252 12:05:41.775

4 2:14.934 12:07:56.709

5 2:15.227 12:10:11.936

6 2:18.781 12:12:30.717

7 2:17.970 12:14:48.687

8 2:20.036 12:17:08.723

9 2:18.939 12:19:27.662

10 2:19.776 12:21:47.438

 Po. 13 - # 141 GORNI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.055 12:01:11.175

2 2:12.599 12:03:23.774

3 2:14.080 12:05:37.854

4 2:17.008 12:07:54.862

5 2:18.792 12:10:13.654

6 2:25.198 12:12:38.852

7 2:20.819 12:14:59.671

8 2:25.097 12:17:24.768

9 2:22.036 12:19:46.804

 Po. 14 - # 577 FEDERICI M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.644 12:01:07.764

2 2:08.348 12:03:16.112

3 2:09.428 12:05:25.540

4 2:09.386 12:07:34.926

5 2:11.252 12:09:46.178

6 2:13.212 12:11:59.390

7 2:14.401 12:14:13.791

Fastest lap: 2:01.443 
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